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LEAGUE #402: IDLEWILD CREEK
WEEK #36 - 5/15/19

CENTER PHONE: 845-562-2200
WEDNESDAY - 11:00 A.M. 100% OF DIFF - 5 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: MIKE PICONE PHONE: 8455345672
LEAGUE SECRETARY: ELLEN MORRISSEY PHONE: 8455348607
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 0 RESULTS-WEEK 35 OF 36
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ---

1. # 3-3 + 1 8 124 51 .708 34404 434 610 1163
2. # 6-OVER THE HILL 7 123.5 51.5 .705 36063 509 613 1144
3. # 1-LEOS 4 99 76 .565 36915 526 612 1143
4. # 4-BEAUTY AND BEASTS 5 99 76 .565 34217 464 581 1120
5. # 2-CARD SHARKS 10 90 85 .514 34980 493 602 1145
6. # 5-NEW WINDSOR COACH 9 82.5 92.5 .471 35574 500 623 1181
7. # 7-FANTASTIC FOUR 3 81 94 .462 35009 492 580 1092
8. # 9-WILD PINS 6 79 96 .451 32724 418 607 1126
9. # 8-MIXED NUTS 12 74 101 .422 33182 437 557 1063
10. #10-BYE 11 0 175 .000 0 0 0 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SECRETARY ON LANE 4

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 470 527 997 0 VS 2 484 529 1013 5
10 ... ... .... 0 VS 6 546 490 1036 5
5 506 596 1102 5 VS 7 468 485 953 0
1 588 516 1104 5 VS 8 486 495 981 0
9 402 441 843 0 VS 3 452 528 980 5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
269 TONY GUIDO 480 TONY GUIDO 172.8 MIKE MASTROPIETRO
235 MIKE MASTROPIETRO 426 MIKE MASTROPIETRO 167.1 TONY GUIDO
230 JACK DANGELO 405 JACK DANGELO 166.8 JACK DANGELO
209 MIKE PICONE 379 MIKE PICONE 159.2 JOE COMO
198 JOE COMO 375 JOE COMO 153.5 MIKE PICONE

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
208 LYDIA COMO 337 LYDIA COMO 145.1 LYDIA COMO
179 MARY CARRIERI 311 MARY CARRIERI 126.8 MARY CARRIERI
169 BEVERLY DOHERTY 302 DORIS SEGAL 124.6 DORIS SEGAL
167 DORIS SEGAL 293 BEVERLY DOHERTY 121.4 ELLEN MORRISEY
156 ELLEN MORRISEY 289 JANE DILLER 119.8 BEVERLY DOHERTY

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
613 OVER THE HILL 1144 OVER THE HILL
612 LEOS 1143 LEOS
596 NEW WINDSOR COACH 1116 CARD SHARKS
592 CARD SHARKS 1102 NEW WINDSOR COACH
580 FANTASTIC FOUR 1092 FANTASTIC FOUR

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
623 NEW WINDSOR COACH 1181 NEW WINDSOR COACH
613 OVER THE HILL 1163 3 + 1
612 LEOS 1145 CARD SHARKS
610 3 + 1 1144 OVER THE HILL
607 WILD PINS 1143 LEOS



LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 05/22/19 12:50
PAT TARSIO'S BOWLING TIME LANES PAGE 2

LEAGUE #402: IDLEWILD CREEK
WEEK #36 - 5/15/19

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

216 MIKE MASTROPIETRO IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 194 TONY GUIDO
376 MIKE MASTROPIETRO IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 365 MIKE PICONE
596 NEW WINDSOR COACH TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 588 LEOS

1104 LEOS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1102 NEW WINDSOR COACH

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG ENT HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
--- ---- --- --- ---- --- ----- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-LEOS TM #6-OVER THE HILL
JERRY PETRONELLA 117 0 142 265 7562 69 109.5 SUE WATROUS 89 0 111 221 3939 46 85.6
CARMINE LAFASO 124 0 139 238 1521 14 108.6 MIKE DUNN 94 0 171 323 8714 70 124.4
MICKEY LAQUIDARA 135 0 188 343 7382 56 131.8 LYDIA COMO 143 0 208 337 9728 67 145.1
MIKE MASTROPIETRO 177 0 235 426 10542 61 172.8 JOE COMO 158 0 198 375 11147 70 159.2

AVG=520 AVG=513
TM #2-CARD SHARKS TM #7-FANTASTIC FOUR
JUDY OCONNOR 84 0 131 212 4202 46 91.3 CHRIS MILLER 86 0 130 225 1657 17 97.4
ELLEN MORRISEY 119 0 156 286 7772 64 121.4 BOB FLANDIA 102 0 145 256 6060 61 99.3
DORIS SEGAL 126 0 167 302 5981 48 124.6 TONY DANGELO 141 0 192 334 9074 66 137.4
TONY GUIDO 164 0 269 480 11035 66 167.1 JACK DANGELO 167 0 230 405 10345 62 166.8

AVG=503 AVG=499
TM #3-3 + 1 TM #8-MIXED NUTS
FRANCA GRIMANDO 68 0 128 228 4971 54 92.0 TOM PACENZA 89 0 126 232 572 6 95.3
MAUREEN LARAIA 116 0 165 291 5552 50 111.0 ANN ABBRUSCATO 82 0 143 237 5574 60 92.9
FRANK CARRIERI --- 0 163 309 7105 62 114.5 DEE VELNTINO 114 0 127 247 3435 32 107.3
MARY CARRIERI 129 0 179 311 7357 58 126.8 RICH TURNER 150 0 186 332 9177 66 139.0

AVG=443 AVG=433
TM #4-BEAUTY AND BEASTS TM #9-WILD PINS
ALMA BUTLER 106 0 131 244 5746 58 99.0 DIANE PISCIOTTA 87 0 141 250 5320 52 102.3
JANE DILLER 108 0 152 289 6397 60 106.6 BARBARA REILLY 108 0 149 277 6889 64 107.6
TERRY BRENNAN 114 0 153 282 5028 44 114.2 CHRISTINE STAWNICZ 81 0 123 204 4689 56 83.7
JIM VANDERVORT 138 0 193 352 9993 70 142.7 BILL VESELEY 131 0 212 341 4106 30 136.8

AVG=461 AVG=428
TM #5-NEW WINDSOR COACH TM #10-BYE
MARION KING --- 0 140 241 6035 66 91.4
BEVERLY DOHERTY 118 0 169 293 7430 62 119.8
LARRY LARAIA 147 0 181 340 7940 56 141.7
MIKE PICONE 156 0 209 379 10746 70 153.5

AVG=504
*SUBSTITUTES*
DAN CONNOR 129 0 157 289 3498 28 124.9 DENNIS VASILE 94 0 0 0 0 0
TOM RIZZUTO 135 0 0 0 0 0 NORMA MOROSCO --- 0 138 250 677 6 112.8
BILL PALUMBO 152 0 189 335 1548 10 154.8 JOHN COMO 182 0 0 0 0 0
SUE KENNEY --- 0 0 0 0 0 .0 JOANN MILZA --- 0 71 122 403 8 50.3
PAUL MILZA --- 0 120 215 856 10 85.6 JERRY --- 0 0 0 0 0 .0
JERRY 88 0 93 177 177 2 88.5 V --- 0 0 0 0 0 .0
ART S --- 0 170 306 2523 22 114.6 CAROL GIARATANO --- 0 165 288 1707 14 121.9
ANGELO --- 0 73 145 145 2 72.5

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 3-4* 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
5/15/19 7-1 4-9 6-3 5-2 10-8
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GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - LEOS

JERRY PETRONELLA 112 136 248 7562 69 109 142 265 142 265 117 0 W
CARMINE LAFASO 139 99 238 1521 14 108 139 238 139 238 124 0 M
MICKEY LAQUIDARA (121) (121) 242 7382 56 131 188 343 188 343 135 0 M
MIKE MASTROPIETRO 216 160 376 10542 61 172 235 426 235 426 177 0 M

TM #2 - CARD SHARKS
JUDY OCONNOR 96 78 174 4202 46 91 131 212 131 212 84 0 W
ELLEN MORRISEY 128 143 271 7772 64 121 156 286 156 286 119 0 W
DORIS SEGAL (114) (114) 228 5981 48 124 167 302 167 302 126 0 W
TONY GUIDO 146 194 340 11035 66 167 269 480 269 480 164 0 M

TM #3 - 3 + 1
FRANCA GRIMANDO 104 120 224 4971 54 92 128 228 128 228 68 0 M
MAUREEN LARAIA 105 142 247 5552 50 111 165 291 165 291 116 0 M
FRANK CARRIERI 128 126 254 7105 62 114 163 309 163 309 --- 0 M
MARY CARRIERI 115 140 255 7357 58 126 179 311 179 311 129 0 W

TM #4 - BEAUTY AND BEASTS
ALMA BUTLER 105 120 225 5746 58 99 131 244 131 244 106 0 W
JANE DILLER 96 121 217 6397 60 106 152 289 152 289 108 0 W
TERRY BRENNAN (104) (104) 208 5028 44 114 153 282 153 282 114 0 W
JIM VANDERVORT 124 141 265 9993 70 142 193 352 193 352 138 0 M

TM #5 - NEW WINDSOR COACH
MARION KING 103 91 194 6035 66 91 140 241 140 241 --- 0 W
BEVERLY DOHERTY 110 163 273 7430 62 119 169 293 169 293 118 0 W
LARRY LARAIA 114 156 270 7940 56 141 181 340 181 340 147 0 M
MIKE PICONE 179 186 365 10746 70 153 209 379 209 379 156 0 M

TM #6 - OVER THE HILL
SUE WATROUS 100 82 182 3939 46 85 111 221 111 221 89 0 W
MIKE DUNN 135 109 244 8714 70 124 171 323 171 323 94 0 M
LYDIA COMO 155 149 304 9728 67 145 208 337 208 337 143 0 W
JOE COMO 156 150 306 11147 70 159 198 375 198 375 158 0 M

TM #7 - FANTASTIC FOUR
CHRIS MILLER ( 87) ( 87) 174 1657 17 97 130 225 130 225 86 0 M
BOB FLANDIA 103 91 194 6060 61 99 145 256 145 256 102 0 M
TONY DANGELO 107 121 228 9074 66 137 192 334 192 334 141 0 M
JACK DANGELO 167 182 349 10345 62 166 230 405 230 405 167 0 M

TM #8 - MIXED NUTS
TOM PACENZA ( 85) ( 85) 170 572 6 95 126 232 126 232 89 0 M
ANN ABBRUSCATO 96 76 172 5574 60 92 143 237 143 237 82 0 W
DEE VELNTINO 100 100 200 3435 32 107 127 247 127 247 114 0 W
RICH TURNER 121 150 271 9177 66 139 186 332 186 332 150 0 M

TM #9 - WILD PINS
DIANE PISCIOTTA 93 108 201 5320 52 102 141 250 141 250 87 0 W
BARBARA REILLY 89 105 194 6889 64 107 149 277 149 277 108 0 W
CHRISTINE STAWNIC 81 89 170 4689 56 83 123 204 123 204 81 0 W
BILL VESELEY (126) (126) 252 4106 30 136 212 341 212 341 131 0 M

TM #10 - BYE

*SUBSTITUTES*
DAN CONNOR ... ... ... 3498 28 124 157 289 157 289 129 0 M
DENNIS VASILE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 M
TOM RIZZUTO ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 135 0 M
NORMA MOROSCO ... ... ... 677 6 112 138 250 138 250 --- 0 W
BILL PALUMBO ... ... ... 1548 10 154 189 335 189 335 152 0 M
JOHN COMO ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 0 M
SUE KENNEY ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 W
JOANN MILZA ... ... ... 403 8 50 71 122 71 122 --- 0 W
PAUL MILZA ... ... ... 856 10 85 120 215 120 215 --- 0 M
JERRY ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
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GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
JERRY ... ... ... 177 2 88 93 177 93 177 88 0 M
V ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
ART S ... ... ... 2523 22 114 170 306 170 306 --- 0 M
CAROL GIARATANO ... ... ... 1707 14 121 165 288 165 288 --- 0 W
ANGELO ... ... ... 145 2 72 73 145 73 145 --- 0 M

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS (*=SECRETARY ON LANE)
LANES 3-4* 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
5/15/19 7-1 4-9 6-3 5-2 10-8


